

Ô
SLP(C)... 9089-9092 OF 2002
ITEM NO.MM-1 COURT NO.3

SEC -IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. in SLP(C) Nos.CC 9089-9092 of 2002

Union of India & Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Sh. A.K. Srivastava & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12-12-2002: These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For the Petitioner(s) :Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG,
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) :Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T...J.
.SP2

List tomorrow i.e. 13-12-2002.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)