

C.A.No. 5328 OF 2002

ITEM No.4

Court No. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5-7 in
Civil Appeal No.5328/2002

A.K. SRIVASTAVA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directins and exemption from m filing O.T. and for permission
to file additional documents)

Date : 09/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Jayan Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Ranjeet, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr.P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. P. Sridhar, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

I.A.Nos. 5-7 are dismissed.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master