

a

C.A.No. 8292-8295 OF 2002  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.9-12&13-16 in  
Civil Appeal No.8292-8295/2002

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.K. SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and exemption from filing O.T. )

( With Office Report )

Date : 31/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Applicant(s)/ Mr.Vivek Tankha, Advocate General  
Respondent(s) Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

For Petitioner (s) Mr.P.S. Narasimha, adv.  
Mr. Ananaga Bhattacharya, Adv.  
Mr. Sridharr P., Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice on I.As.  
Call after two weeks. Objections be filed in the  
meantime.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master