

j  
C.A.No. 5327 OF 2002

ITEM No.121

Court No. 01

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5327 of 2002

M.P. High Court Bar Association

...Appellant(s)

vs.

Union of India & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

with

C.A. No. 5328/2002 (with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with office report), SLP (C) No. 22648/2002, SLP(C) Nos. 23615-23616/2002 (with office report), C.A. Nos. 8292-8295/2002 (with office report)

with

WP(C) No. 369/2003 (M.P. Class III Govt. Emp. Association vs. Union of India & Ors.) (with appln.(s) for stay and early hearing and with office report)

with

WP(C) No. 374/2003 (Chhadami Lal Shri Ratna Soni vs. Governor of M.P. & Ors.) (with office report)

Date: 13/01/2004 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Parties:

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Satish K Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sachdeva, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. C L Sahu, Adv.

Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these cases after four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA) (JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER