

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 6 & 7/2004 in C.A. No. 5327/2002

M.P. HIGH COURT BAR ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(in the matter of Narayan Lal Shrivastava)(for intervention and directions)

Date: 20/04/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

for Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish K Agnihotri, Adv. (NP)

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Prakash Srivastava, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29th April, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 6 & 7/2004 in C.A. No. 5327/2002

M.P. HIGH COURT BAR ASSOCIATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(in the matter of Narayan Lal Shrivastava)(for intervention and directions)

